
3G Water Supply Board of Directors Meetings 
February 2026-January 2027 

 

Feb. 16, 2026, Monday Annual Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Mar. 09, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Apr. 13, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

May 11, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

June 8, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

July 13, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Aug. 10, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Sept. 14, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Oct. 12, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Nov. 09, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Dec. 14, 2026, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Jan. 11, 2027, Monday Regular Monthly Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Feb.15, 2027, Monday Annual Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 

All regular meetings held at: 

3G WSC, 504 Willow St., Buchanan Dam, TX 
 


